

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE No.: Crl.P.No.6268 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file additional material for better adjudication of the matter. Though notice sent to respondent No.2 was served, there is no representation on behalf of respondent No.2. List this matter on 26.03.2025 under the caption 'final hearing'. EVV,J Ynk	Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE