

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P.No.6268 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.09.2025	<u>JSR,J</u> Registry is directed to delete this matter from the caption 'for extension of interim orders'. List on 15.09.2025. <u>JSR,J</u> Vsl/bj	

