

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No.6268 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> The Report received from Mediation centre discloses that efforts of mediation were made but still the matter is not yet settled. Hence, post it after summer vacation 2026 i.e., on 08.06.2026. The interim order granted earlier shall order granted till 08.06.2026. ETD, J ysk	

--	--	--	--

